
שערי

שערי

Shaarei Youth

The opening three pesukim of the parsha tell us 
that if we listen to Hashem we will get brocha, but 
if we ignore Hashem's word then we will get klala 
(curse). However the Torah does not then go on 
to tell us what these blessings and curses are. 
Why not? Rav Moshe Feinstein answers 
beautifully that the answer is embedded within 
the simple reading of the pesukim themselves. 
The posuk says 'the brocha that you listen to 
Hashem's mitzvos…and the curse if you do not 
listen to Hashem's mitzvos…' The brocha is the 
mitzvos themselves, and the curse is failing to 
keep the mitzvos. As the Ohr Hachaim (and 
Messilas Yesharim) spells out, if one keeps the 
mitzvos and their spirit properly then there is no 
greater feeling of happiness, achievement, and 
fulfilment. And the converse is true too, there's 
nothing more conducive to a life of drabness, 
emptiness, and lack of fulfilment than a life bereft 
of mitzvos. Similarly, as Rashi writes (Bamidbar 
18:7), the greatest gift is the ability and privilege 
to serve Hashem - that is the only thing which 
uplifts us as people.

Wednesday Night Learning 7:30pm

Motzei Shabbos Avos Ubonim
This Week 7:40-8:25pm

Special Treat - Hot Chips!!

פרשת ראה
שבת ראש חודש

Daf HaYomi - We will be starting 
Kerisus 16a on Sunday

Shabbo Times s 

Mincha

Candle Lighting 

Shkiah

Shacharis

5:39pm

5:39pm

5:56pm

9:00am

9:33am

  ----

3:30pm /

5:25pm

6:39pm

7:40pm

Latest time for Shema

Halocha Shiur

Shabbos Mincha 

(followed by Seudah Shlishis)

Shabbos ends

Avos Ubonim

Shaarei Boys Kiddush

Seudah Shlishis after Mincha

Shabbos Afternoon Groups
This week: 4:55 - 5:25pm

Something for the Shabbos table

8:00am

6:30am

6:45am

6:45am

6:30am

6:45am

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Shacharis        Mincha

Davening Times this Week

5:40pm

5:40pm

5:40pm

5:40pm

5:40pm

5:44pm

        Maariv

6:00/9:45pm

8 1

1

1

---

: 5/9:45pm 

8: 5/9:45pm 

8:15/9:45pm 

8: 5/9:45pm 

 SHABBOS AND SUNDAY

Rosh Chodesh Elul

This weeks Avos Ubonim has been kindly sponsored 
by Family Abrahams

Avos Ubonim

Ladies Shiur 
This Shabbos morning there will be a 

ladies Shiur given by Mrs Michal Kaufman
All ladies and girls welcome

Ladies Shiur


	Page 1

