

ShaareiTefillah שערי תפילה

פרשת ראה שבת ראש חודש

Shabbos Times

Mincha	5:39pm
Candle Lighting	5:39pm
Shkiah	5:56pm
Shacharis	9:00am
Latest time for Shema	9:33am
Halocha Shiur	
Shabbos Mincha	3:30pm /
(followed by Seudah Shlishis)	5:25pm
Shabbos ends	6:39pm
Avos Ubonim	7:40pm

Shaarei Youth

Shaarei Boys Kiddush Shabbos Afternoon Groups This week: 4:55 - 5:25pm

Seudah Shlishis after Mincha

Motzei Shabbos Avos Ubonim This Week 7:40-8:25pm Special Treat - Hot Chips!!

Wednesday Night Learning 7:30pm

Davening Jimes this Week

	Shacharis	Mincha	Maariv
Sunday	8:00am	5:40pm	6:00/9:45pm
Monday	6:30am	5:40pm	8:15/9:45pm
Tuesday	6:45am	5:40pm	8:15/9:45pm
Wednesday	6:45am	5:40pm	8:15/9:45pm
Thursday	6:30am	5:40pm	8:15/9:45pm
Friday	6:45am	5:44pm	

avos Ubonim

This weeks Avos Ubonim has been kindly sponsored by Family Abrahams

Ladies Shiur

This Shabbos morning there will be a ladies Shiur given by Mrs Michal Kaufman All ladies and girls welcome

Something for the Shabbos table

The opening three pesukim of the parsha tell us that if we listen to Hashem we will get brocha, but if we ignore Hashem's word then we will get klala (curse). However the Torah does not then go on to tell us what these blessings and curses are. Why not? Rav Moshe Feinstein answers beautifully that the answer is embedded within the simple reading of the pesukim themselves. The posuk says 'the brocha that you listen to Hashem's mitzvos...and the curse if you do not listen to Hashem's mitzvos...' The brocha is the mitzvos themselves, and the curse is failing to keep the mitzvos. As the Ohr Hachaim (and Messilas Yesharim) spells out, if one keeps the mitzvos and their spirit properly then there is no greater feeling of happiness, achievement, and fulfilment. And the converse is true too. there's nothing more conducive to a life of drabness, emptiness, and lack of fulfilment than a life bereft of mitzvos. Similarly, as Rashi writes (Bamidbar 18:7), the greatest gift is the ability and privilege to serve Hashem - that is the only thing which uplifts us as people.

Rosh Chodesh Elul SHABBOS AND SUNDAY

Daf HaYomi - We will be starting Kerisus 16a on Sunday